CLASS

Ballet 6X Age 8-11

Ballet 8X Pointe Age 11-14
Ballet 9X Pointe Age 14+

Hip Hop 6X Age 8-11

Hip Hop 7X/8X Age 11-14
Lyrical 9X Age 14+

Special Education Dance Age 10+
Ballet 6X Age 8-11

Ballet 7X Pre-Pointe Age 10-12
Ballet 9X Pointe Age 14+

Tap 8X Age 11-14

Tap 9X Age 14+

Tap/Jazz Combo 6X Age 8-11
Ballet 3 Age 7-9

DAY
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed

Ballet 8X Pointe & Variations Age 11-14 |Wed
Contemporary + Floor Work 9X Age 14+ Wed

Hip Hop 9X Age 14+

Improv + Lyrical 8X/9X Age 11+
Jazz 8X/9X Age 11+

Pre-Ballet with Tap Age 4-6
Ballet 7X Pre-Pointe Age 10-12
Ballet 8X Pointe Age 14+
Ballet 9X Pointe Age 14+

Hip Hop 7X/8X Age 10-14
Hip-Hop Kids Age 5-7

Jazz 9X Age 14+

Lyrical 7X/8X Age 10-14

Ballet Open Class Age 7-10
Ballet 3 Age 7-9

Ballet Petite Age 3-4

Pre-Ballet with Tap Age 4-6
Primary Ballet Age 6-7

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

START
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:15 PM
4:15 PM
6:30 PM
8:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:15 PM
4:15 PM
8:00 PM
6:15 PM
4:30 PM
11:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM

END
6:30 PM
6:15 PM
8:15 PM
5:15 PM
7:30 PM
9:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:15 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
5:15 PM
9:00 PM
715 PM
5:30 PM
12:30 PM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

TUITION

B B DD P PP PP PP R PP PP D DD DD DR PP PP R PR P

425.00
610.00
610.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
525.00
610.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
525.00
610.00
610.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00



NOTE

Prior Dance Experience Required - Placement audition requirec
Prior dance experience required - Placement audition required

Prior dance experience required - Placement audition required
This program is for students with special needs and partial subs

Prior dance experience required - Placement audition required
Prior dance experience required - Placement audition required
Prior dance experience required - Placement audition required

Prior dance experience required - Placement audition required
Prior dance experience required - Placement audition required
Prior dance experience required - Placement audition required

Prior dance experience required - Placement audition required
Prior dance experience required - Placement audition required

Prior dance experience required - Placement audition required
Prior dance experience required - Placement audition required

Prior dance experience required - Placement audition required

SESSION

2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1
2024/25 Semester 1



SESSION DATE CATEGORY

9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24
9-Sep-24

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet
Jazz/Hip Hop
Jazz/Hip Hop
Lyrical

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Tap

Tap

Tap

Ballet

Ballet
Improv/Contemp
Jazz/Hip Hop
Improv/Contemp
Jazz/Hip Hop
Pre-Ballet
Ballet

Ballet

Ballet
Jazz/Hip Hop
Jazz/Hip Hop
Jazz/Hip Hop
Lyrical

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet
Pre-Ballet
Ballet



